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Swift Guitar Lessons
"l Don't Want to Set the World on Fire" By The Ink Spots
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Bridge Section

Bbmaj7

15

F7

Cm7

14

F7

Cm7

13

16

bl
bl
A N5
AL\ ONM
F -—
MOANM
mj [LL)
o
A N5
L L O
F ~
—HI‘QI‘ A A
\’ ~—QON—M
Bl Qv
X
T -
A'I: <O
s w vl
pa
™
N |
\’ Al A (ap)
Qv
X
T -
— <MW
1 1
™
6 T.Anf

C7

G7

Dm7

G7

Dm7

17

— (——
HE
K ) —0AN
L ) —MAN
[ ™
—Hao —mMA
aunnﬂf. —MAM
[ ™
&
laphlap}
Al e} ep]
e
LY ) MTOOO
™
o
lap) ep)
W |7
iy
™
Qee | OO~
T}
©
O™
IR
Adanl e} lep]
™
Qee | OLOM

2/2



